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Ida Baker HS: Naples, Florida

Meet Program

Event  17   Girls 100 Meter Dash
8 Advance:  Top 1 Each Heat plus Next 4 Best Times

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time
Heat   1 of  4   Prelims

Naples 10317 Jean, Patrice2
Lehigh 10224 Ellis, Rodravia3
Lely 12169 Joseph, Manolitha4
Fort Myers 09455 Desire, Midley5
Baker (Cape Cor 12198 Blandon, Tania6
Barron Collier 1075 Andour, Kristy7
Gulf Coast 0968 Cernuto, Nicole8

Heat   2 of  4   Prelims
Gulf Coast 107 Stiehl, Briana1
Lehigh 12238 Campbell, Shana2
Naples 12338 Scott, Quinn3
Fort Myers 09463 Brown, Tacarra4
Baker (Cape Cor 11214 Miranda, Isa5
Barron Collier 1182 Gamblin, Tiffany6
Cypress Lake 09434 McKenzie, Kelsey7

Heat   3 of  4   Prelims
Gulf Coast 1020 Foreman, Brittany1
Naples 12331 Desroches, Aglae2
Lehigh 09236 Hutson, Taniquah3
Cypress Lake 12432 Smith, Charneisha4
Palmetto Ridge 09275 Hall, Jakiera5
Barron Collier 1284 Johnson, Dani6
Fort Myers 09489 Nicolas, Magalie7

Heat   4 of  4   Prelims
Barron Collier 0991 Frost, Alyssa1
Cypress Lake 09444 Sollinger, Sheena2
Gulf Coast 1042 Walker, Ashleigh3
Naples 12354 Solomon, Mary4
East Lee County 09380 Garcia, Selena5
Fort Myers 09491 Simmons, Ashoni6
Baker (Cape Cor 10220 Learner, Jessica7
Palmetto Ridge 09289 Herard, Kim8

Event  29   Girls 200 Meter Dash
8 Advance:  Top 1 Each Heat plus Next 4 Best Times

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time
Heat   1 of  4   Prelims

Barron Collier 0991 Frost, Alyssa1
Fort Myers 12459 Alcin, Sydnet2
Lehigh 09229 Victor, Ana3
Lely 12169 Joseph, Manolitha4
Baker (Cape Cor 11214 Miranda, Isa5
Naples 12354 Solomon, Mary6
Gulf Coast 0961 Loyd, Taylor7

Heat   2 of  4   Prelims
Barron Collier 1075 Andour, Kristy1
Lehigh 10224 Ellis, Rodravia2
Gulf Coast 121 LaCrosse, Jordan3
Cypress Lake 10450 Meyer, Desire4
Naples 10314 Cherry-Bronson,5
Baker (Cape Cor 10220 Learner, Jessica6
Fort Myers 09467 Lowman, Emily7

Heat   3 of  4   Prelims
Barron Collier 0992 Gowdey, Morgan1
Gulf Coast 1042 Walker, Ashleigh2
Baker (Cape Cor 12198 Blandon, Tania3
Palmetto Ridge 09275 Hall, Jakiera4
Fort Myers 09470 Cudjoe, Efe5
Naples 11300 Louissaint, Nali6
Cypress Lake 09444 Sollinger, Sheena7

Heat   4 of  4   Prelims
Gulf Coast 107 Stiehl, Briana1
Lehigh 09236 Hutson, Taniquah2
Barron Collier 1284 Johnson, Dani3
Fort Myers 11483 Reid, Quantira4
East Lee County 09380 Garcia, Selena5
Naples 10328 Hebel, Ciara6
Cypress Lake 12432 Smith, Charneisha7

Event  23   Girls 400 Meter Dash
8 Advance:  Top 1 Each Heat plus Next 3 Best Times

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time
Heat   1 of  5   Prelims

Naples 09302 Denhz, Taylor1
Barron Collier 1182 Gamblin, Tiffany2
Fort Myers 09511 Danielle, Osterman3
Cypress Lake 10438 Gourdet, Juliette4
Gulf Coast 0955 Martin, Jennifer5
Estero 11405 Snauwaert, Kelly6
Baker (Cape Cor 10219 Findley, Deonnah7

Heat   2 of  5   Prelims
East Lee County 10389 Burgess, Alexis1
Lely 09136 Arfuso, Angela2
Cypress Lake 11430 Badeau, Genese3
Barron Collier 10119 Calyore, Catherine4
Naples 11353 Naples, Rachel5
Lehigh 11228 Jean-Louis, Kenia6
Gulf Coast 123 McNamara, Stephanie7

Heat   3 of  5   Prelims
Palmetto Ridge 10277 Rodriquez, Kiara1
Naples 09342 Kramer, Katie2
East Lee County 10388 Kemp, Daline3
Fort Myers 12510 Berry, Brooklyne4
Barron Collier 0997 Humphery, Jordan5
Baker (Cape Cor 09178 Dunning, Allison6
Lely 10127 Legros, Natasha7
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Heat   4 of  5   Prelims...(Event  23   Girls 400 Meter Dash)
Lehigh 09235 Johnson, Gakirra2
Palmetto Ridge 09252 Marin, Stephanie3
Cypress Lake 09446 Idolpine, Carole4
Lely 10137 Padilla, Dominique5
Gulf Coast 1025 Mambuca, Karina6
Fort Myers 09492 Guerra, Anneila7

Heat   5 of  5   Prelims
Baker (Cape Cor 09216 Pizarro, Kathryn2
Palmetto Ridge 09264 De La Rosa, Eilleen3
Gulf Coast 1218 Logalbo, Kasey4
Fort Myers 10507 Emerson, Taylor5
Naples 10351 Timothy, Micalah6
Lely 11138 Jean, Juline7

Event  27   Girls 800 Meter Run
YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
Barron Collier 0988 Miller, Camila1A
Gulf Coast 0913 Grover, Alleigh2A
Gulf Coast 0931 Gaccione, Victoria3A
Barron Collier 0990 Sowerwine, Karly3B
Gulf Coast 1062 McCormick, Aidan4A
Naples 10312 Carnell, Holly4B
Palmetto Ridge 12282 Gayo, Joyce5A
Gulf Coast 1141 Placid, Rachel5B
Fort Myers 10457 Sachs, Brittany6A
Lely 09129 Moreno, Jamie6B
Lely 12173 Farhat, Mercedes7A
Estero 12421 Rodriquez, Zorya8A

Section   2 of  2   Finals
Cypress Lake 11426 Quinn, Paige1A
Fort Myers 10473 Russo, Katie2A
Naples 10326 Schlesinger, Kelly2B
Fort Myers 11509 Gelb, Frieda3A
Baker (Cape Cor 10195 Hanlon, Darlene3B
Palmetto Ridge 11287 Cruz, Cristina4A
Barron Collier 10116 Paisan, Gabriela4B
Naples 12325 Watkins, Glenn5A
Estero 10411 Pratt, Sandra5B
Naples 11336 Lewis, Hannah6A
Fort Myers 10476 Gardner, Jodi6B
Barron Collier 12108 Slack, Alex7A
Palmetto Ridge 12258 Gayo, Jessica8A

Event  19   Girls 1600 Meter Run
YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Naples 11336 Lewis, Hannah1A
Barron Collier 1096 Teach, Maggie1B
Cypress Lake 11423 Deming, Caitlin1C
Baker (Cape Cor 10195 Hanlon, Darlene2A
Barron Collier 12100 Messonier, Callie2B
Estero 12421 Rodriquez, Zorya2C
Estero 10419 Erickson, Katie2D
Fort Myers 12504 West, Jennifer3A
Estero 10411 Pratt, Sandra3B
Cypress Lake 11429 Maniscalo, Carley3C
Fort Myers 10469 Sachs, Chelsea3D
Naples 12343 McEachern, Kinsley4A
Barron Collier 1278 Tariska, Julie4B
Lely 12173 Farhat, Mercedes4C
Gulf Coast 1053 Magoun, Andie4D
Fort Myers 10473 Russo, Katie5A
Estero 10393 Chura, Alex5B
Palmetto Ridge 11266 Arroliga, Alexandra5C
Baker (Cape Cor 10181 Turner, Kaitlyn5D
Lely 11160 Imm, Amber6A
Gulf Coast 1062 McCormick, Aidan6B
Cypress Lake 10441 Scott, Sara6C
Gulf Coast 0946 Combs, Penny6D
Lely 10141 Hine, Emily7A
Gulf Coast 0928 Elliott, Rachel7B
Fort Myers 10458 Smutney, Kayla7C
Palmetto Ridge 11270 Prato, Megan7D
Naples 09303 Watkins, Oona8A
Barron Collier 1283 Pena, Savannah Rose8B
Naples 11309 Fry, Morgan8C
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Event  31   Girls 3200 Meter Run
YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Lely 11164 Chairez, Heather1A
Fort Myers 11499 Armes, Katie1B
Gulf Coast 1014 Kopriva, Sarah1C
Lely 10141 Hine, Emily2A
Naples 09306 Carney, Katie2B
Barron Collier 1283 Pena, Savannah Rose2C
Cypress Lake 10437 Martin, Kaitlyn3A
Estero 10393 Chura, Alex3B
Barron Collier 1096 Teach, Maggie3C
Fort Myers 09461 Smiley, Chloe3D
Naples 12343 McEachern, Kinsley4A
Baker (Cape Cor 10187 Kane, Amanda4B
Estero 10409 Gunns, Ali4C
Gulf Coast 1065 Maybin, Amanda4D
Lely 11160 Imm, Amber5A
Estero 10416 Petrizzo, Leah5B
Palmetto Ridge 11266 Arroliga, Alexandra5C
Fort Myers 09486 Brown, Tirzah5D
Naples 09303 Watkins, Oona6A
Barron Collier 12100 Messonier, Callie6B
Palmetto Ridge 09269 Baquedano, Karla6C
Barron Collier 1278 Tariska, Julie7A
Naples 09313 Porter, Ashley7B
Gulf Coast 0946 Combs, Penny7C
Lely 11159 Dworkin, Jade8A
Fort Myers 10490 Turner, Laura8B
Gulf Coast 1063 Dominguez, Alexandra8C

Event  15   Girls 100 Meter Hurdles
8 Advance:  Top 1 Each Heat plus Next 4 Best Times

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time
Heat   1 of  4   Prelims

Fort Myers 10458 Smutney, Kayla1
Barron Collier 09118 Sadez, Nicole2
Gulf Coast 121 LaCrosse, Jordan3
Palmetto Ridge 11261 Hall, Janevia4
Lely 12170 Petithomme, Joanne5
Naples 11330 Ahrens, Paige6
Estero 12412 Cypher, Kara7

Heat   2 of  4   Prelims
Gulf Coast 1017 Lowe, Courtney2
Naples 12297 Parsons, Mallory3
Barron Collier 10119 Calyore, Catherine4
Cypress Lake 09434 McKenzie, Kelsey5
Palmetto Ridge 11267 Milne, Kim6
Lely 09155 Albert, Eliana7

Heat   3 of  4   Prelims
Gulf Coast 1024 Carey, Sarah2
East Lee County 11363 Puente, Sam3
Fort Myers 12468 Rachel, Stanley4
Naples 10337 Felix, Ebony5
Barron Collier 1289 Thomas, Mallory6
Lely 09150 Charelus, Myrline7

Heat   4 of  4   Prelims
Gulf Coast 1022 Dunphy, Casey2
Lely 09135 Dume, Andrene3
Naples 12327 Jean, Maurissa4
Barron Collier 11102 Alexander, Jennifer5
Cypress Lake 09425 St. Hubin, Ashley6
Fort Myers 10501 Nolet, Samantha7

Event  25   Girls 300 Meter Hurdles
8 Advance:  Top 1 Each Heat plus Next 4 Best Times

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time
Heat   1 of  4   Prelims

Palmetto Ridge 11267 Milne, Kim1
East Lee County 11363 Puente, Sam2
Barron Collier 1289 Thomas, Mallory3
Lely 12170 Petithomme, Joanne4
Fort Myers 10476 Gardner, Jodi5
Naples 11330 Ahrens, Paige6
Gulf Coast 0932 McNamara, Elizabeth7

Heat   2 of  4   Prelims
Lely 11157 Padovan, Jaci2
Naples 10320 Starcher, Lexi3
Palmetto Ridge 12295 Briscall, Linsey4
Gulf Coast 1024 Carey, Sarah5
Barron Collier 09118 Sadez, Nicole6
Fort Myers 10501 Nolet, Samantha7

Heat   3 of  4   Prelims
Baker (Cape Cor 11182 Sovern, Lacey2
Lely 09147 Etienne, Julie3
Fort Myers 12468 Rachel, Stanley4
Barron Collier 11102 Alexander, Jennifer5
Gulf Coast 1022 Dunphy, Casey6
Naples 10337 Felix, Ebony7

Heat   4 of  4   Prelims
Palmetto Ridge 11261 Hall, Janevia2
Lely 09135 Dume, Andrene3
Naples 12327 Jean, Maurissa4
Gulf Coast 121 LaCrosse, Jordan5
Cypress Lake 09425 St. Hubin, Ashley6
Fort Myers 10458 Smutney, Kayla7
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Event  21   Girls 4x100 Meter Relay
8 Advance:  Top 3 Each Heat plus Next 2 Best Times

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time
Heat   1 of  2   Prelims

Gulf Coast2
1) 22 Dunphy, Casey 10 2) 58 Tran, Mimi 10
3) 24 Carey, Sarah 10 4) 42 Walker, Ashleigh 10
East Lee County3
1) 380 Garcia, Selena 09 2) 363 Puente, Sam 11
3) 356 Calixte, Christiana 12 4) 365 Byard, Shamika 11
Naples4
1) 314 Cherry-Bronson, Briana 2) 300 Louissaint, Nali 11
3) 354 Solomon, Mary 12 4) 328 Hebel, Ciara 10
Fort Myers5
1) 491 Simmons, Ashoni 09 2) 470 Cudjoe, Efe 09
3) 455 Desire, Midley 09 4) 463 Brown, Tacarra 09
Cypress Lake6
1) 434 McKenzie, Kelsey 09 2) 432 Smith, Charneisha 12
3) 450 Meyer, Desire 10 4) 430 Badeau, Genese 11

Heat   2 of  2   Prelims
Lehigh3
1) 224 Ellis, Rodravia 10 2) 236 Hutson, Taniquah 09
3) 235 Johnson, Gakirra 09 4) 229 Victor, Ana 09
Palmetto Ridge4
1) 289 Herard, Kim 09 2) 275 Hall, Jakiera 09
3) 295 Briscall, Linsey 12 4) 261 Hall, Janevia 11
Lely5
1) 169 Joseph, Manolitha 12 2) 170 Petithomme, Joanne 12
3) 135 Dume, Andrene 09 4) 130 Howard, Victoria 11
Baker (Cape Cora6
1) 214 Miranda, Isa 11 2) 220 Learner, Jessica 10
3) 192 Vanhorn, Taylor 10 4) 198 Blandon, Tania 12

Event  33   Girls 4x400 Meter Relay
 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
Lehigh3
1) 228 Jean-Louis, Kenia 11 2) 238 Campbell, Shana 12
3) 235 Johnson, Gakirra 09 4) 229 Victor, Ana 09
Baker (Cape Cora4
1) 195 Hanlon, Darlene 10 2) 182 Sovern, Lacey 11
3) 219 Findley, Deonnah 10 4) 178 Dunning, Allison 09
Estero5
1) 414 Boaz, Brittany 12 2) 408 Rosales, Eunice 12
3) 404 Cordell, Sarah 12 4) 405 Snauwaert, Kelly 11

Section   2 of  2   Finals
Lely1
1) 136 Arfuso, Angela 09 2) 138 Jean, Juline 11
3) 157 Padovan, Jaci 11 4) 137 Padilla, Dominique 10
Palmetto Ridge2
1) 287 Cruz, Cristina 11 2) 252 Marin, Stephanie 09
3) 289 Herard, Kim 09 4) 295 Briscall, Linsey 12
Fort Myers3
1) 510 Berry, Brooklyne 12 2) 509 Gelb, Frieda 11
3) 511 Danielle, Osterman 09 4) 507 Emerson, Taylor 10
Cypress Lake4
1) 430 Badeau, Genese 11 2) 446 Idolpine, Carole 09
3) 450 Meyer, Desire 10 4) 438 Gourdet, Juliette 10
Barron Collier5
1) 119 Calyore, Catherine 10 2) 97 Humphery, Jordan 09
3) 84 Johnson, Dani 12 4) 116 Paisan, Gabriela 10
Naples6
1) 353 Naples, Rachel 11 2) 351 Timothy, Micalah 10
3) 325 Watkins, Glenn 12 4) 327 Jean, Maurissa 12
Gulf Coast7
1) 18 Logalbo, Kasey 12 2) 25 Mambuca, Karina 10
3) 32 McNamara, Elizabeth 09 4) 55 Martin, Jennifer 09
East Lee County8
1) 356 Calixte, Christiana 12 2) 388 Kemp, Daline 10
3) 387 Clark, Kim 10 4) 365 Byard, Shamika 11

Event  13   Girls 4x800 Meter Relay
 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Palmetto Ridge1A
1) 266 Arroliga, Alexandra 11 2) 269 Baquedano, Karla 09
3) 287 Cruz, Cristina 11 4) 243 Nunez, Brittany 09
Lely2A
1) 159 Dworkin, Jade 11 2) 173 Farhat, Mercedes 12
3) 164 Chairez, Heather 11 4) 129 Moreno, Jamie 09
Cypress Lake3A
1) 438 Gourdet, Juliette 10 2) 446 Idolpine, Carole 09
3) 429 Maniscalo, Carley 11 4) 426 Quinn, Paige 11
Naples4A
1) 336 Lewis, Hannah 11 2) 303 Watkins, Oona 09
3) 325 Watkins, Glenn 12 4) 343 McEachern, Kinsley 12
Fort Myers5A
1) 509 Gelb, Frieda 11 2) 504 West, Jennifer 12
3) 473 Russo, Katie 10 4) 507 Emerson, Taylor 10
Barron Collier6A
1) 116 Paisan, Gabriela 10 2) 108 Slack, Alex 12
3) 88 Miller, Camila 09 4) 78 Tariska, Julie 12
Gulf Coast7A
1) 28 Elliott, Rachel 09 2) 31 Gaccione, Victoria 09
3) 13 Grover, Alleigh 09 4) 62 McCormick, Aidan 10
East Lee County8A
1) 367 Torres, Allie 11 2) 357 Rosario, Franchesca 10
3) 385 Cardenas, Jasmine 11 4) 372 Alexander, Jessica 11
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Event  1   Girls High Jump
YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Lehigh 11228 Jean-Louis, Kenia1
Naples 09346 Black, Elizabeth2
Lely 09147 Etienne, Julie3
Lely 11151 Delphonse, Gally4
Gulf Coast 0932 McNamara, Elizabeth5
Naples 11353 Naples, Rachel6
Naples 09302 Denhz, Taylor7
Baker (Cape Cor 10219 Findley, Deonnah8
Palmetto Ridge 11267 Milne, Kim9
Barron Collier 0997 Humphery, Jordan10
East Lee County 11365 Byard, Shamika11
Gulf Coast 0961 Loyd, Taylor12
Naples 11330 Ahrens, Paige13
Gulf Coast 1025 Mambuca, Karina14
Fort Myers 09462 Heinzmann, Candice15
Cypress Lake 09425 St. Hubin, Ashley16
Barron Collier 1182 Gamblin, Tiffany17
Cypress Lake 11430 Badeau, Genese18
Palmetto Ridge 11261 Hall, Janevia19
Lely 12170 Petithomme, Joanne20
Baker (Cape Cor 10192 Vanhorn, Taylor21
Gulf Coast 1145 Lawson, Molly22
Palmetto Ridge 11274 Morris, Kelsey23

Event  3   Girls Pole Vault
YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Palmetto Ridge 11245 Sancho, Dana1
Lely 10171 Sajdak, Kate2
Naples 09345 Hazel, Mckenzie3
Gulf Coast 1036 Jackson, Amanda4
Lely 10162 Orr, Lauren5
Naples 10307 Fernandez, Erica6
Estero 12408 Rosales, Eunice7
Estero 12412 Cypher, Kara8
Baker (Cape Cor 12198 Blandon, Tania9
Barron Collier 09111 Menzies, Hannah10
Estero 10406 Mitchelle, lindsey11
Naples 10326 Schlesinger, Kelly12
Baker (Cape Cor 11214 Miranda, Isa13
Gulf Coast 1024 Carey, Sarah14
Gulf Coast 1237 McCormick, Bevin15
Gulf Coast 121 LaCrosse, Jordan16
Fort Myers 12468 Rachel, Stanley17
Palmetto Ridge 11268 Moreno, Lordes18
Lely 12133 Bott, Lindsey19
Palmetto Ridge 11293 Londono, Ana20
Barron Collier 11104 Dati, Alexandra21

Event  5   Girls Long Jump
YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  2   Finals
Fort Myers 11483 Reid, Quantira1
Baker (Cape Cor 10192 Vanhorn, Taylor2
Fort Myers 09508 Anklam, Leah3
Baker (Cape Cor 10220 Learner, Jessica4
Palmetto Ridge 09275 Hall, Jakiera5
Cypress Lake 12432 Smith, Charneisha6
Barron Collier 10119 Calyore, Catherine7
Lely 09135 Dume, Andrene8
Naples 12327 Jean, Maurissa9
Naples 10317 Jean, Patrice10
Fort Myers 09462 Heinzmann, Candice11
Naples 10337 Felix, Ebony12
Lely 12169 Joseph, Manolitha13
Lely 11130 Howard, Victoria14

Flight   2 of  2   Finals
Palmetto Ridge 09252 Marin, Stephanie1
Estero 12404 Cordell, Sarah2
East Lee County 11363 Puente, Sam3
Fort Myers 09492 Guerra, Anneila4
Gulf Coast 0968 Cernuto, Nicole5
Gulf Coast 123 McNamara, Stephanie6
Lehigh 12238 Campbell, Shana7
Gulf Coast 1020 Foreman, Brittany8
Estero 11405 Snauwaert, Kelly9
Cypress Lake 09444 Sollinger, Sheena10
Lehigh 10224 Ellis, Rodravia11
Palmetto Ridge 09264 De La Rosa, Eilleen12
Gulf Coast 0955 Martin, Jennifer13
Lely 10140 Paul, Da-Anna14
Baker (Cape Cor 11182 Sovern, Lacey15

Event  7   Girls Triple Jump
YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  2   Finals
Lely 11151 Delphonse, Gally1
Naples 10347 Perez-Benitoa,2
Naples 12354 Solomon, Mary3
Palmetto Ridge 12295 Briscall, Linsey4
Naples 12331 Desroches, Aglae5
Lely 10140 Paul, Da-Anna6
Naples 10317 Jean, Patrice7
Lely 11130 Howard, Victoria8
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Flight   2 of  2   Finals...(Event  7   Girls Triple Jump)
Palmetto Ridge 11267 Milne, Kim1
East Lee County 09373 Ragin, Stefanie2
Gulf Coast 1020 Foreman, Brittany3
Gulf Coast 1040 Jablonski, Vanessa4
Palmetto Ridge 11293 Londono, Ana5
Baker (Cape Cor 11182 Sovern, Lacey6
Gulf Coast 0927 Ma, Christine7
Gulf Coast 0955 Martin, Jennifer8

Event  11   Girls Shot Put
YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  2   Finals
Gulf Coast 1126 Mcphee, Meghan1
Gulf Coast 1130 Ramos, Andrea2
Naples 10337 Felix, Ebony3
Gulf Coast 0951 Vukobratovich,4
Palmetto Ridge 12288 Tervino, Mia5
Baker (Cape Cor 11176 Glaser, Katelyn6
Naples 11323 Bowman, Shanae7
Lely 11130 Howard, Victoria8
Naples 10314 Cherry-Bronson,9
Naples 12338 Scott, Quinn10
Barron Collier 1284 Johnson, Dani11
East Lee County 09375 Felix, Melika12
Barron Collier 1281 Zampell, Erin13
Fort Myers 09474 Kensinger, Caroline14
Fort Myers 12479 Thompson, Christina15

Flight   2 of  2   Finals
Palmetto Ridge 09271 Winslow, Samantha1
Cypress Lake 09425 St. Hubin, Ashley2
East Lee County 11384 Joyce, Samantha3
East Lee County 10358 Escayg, Ruth4
Palmetto Ridge 12248 Manos, Yana5
Estero 10419 Erickson, Katie6
East Lee County 12368 Leonard, Amber7
Lely 10131 Garcon, Carine8
Estero 11415 Tarquino, Jordan9
Lely 10152 Reseau, Kreda10
Baker (Cape Cor 11196 Collins, Kathryn11
Baker (Cape Cor 10206 Mock, Stephanie12
Cypress Lake 11427 Saint-Fluery, Slienne13
Palmetto Ridge 10247 Mejia, Angelica14
Gulf Coast 1216 Spano, Michelle15

Event  9   Girls Discus Throw
YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  2   Finals
Baker (Cape Cor 10206 Mock, Stephanie1
Palmetto Ridge 12248 Manos, Yana2
Baker (Cape Cor 11196 Collins, Kathryn3
East Lee County 09375 Felix, Melika4
Gulf Coast 0948 Sylveus, Anchise5
Baker (Cape Cor 11176 Glaser, Katelyn6
Palmetto Ridge 12263 Munoz, lisa7
Gulf Coast 112 Kuehnert, Amy8
Gulf Coast 1126 Mcphee, Meghan9
Palmetto Ridge 11254 Fox, Krissy10
Naples 10314 Cherry-Bronson,11
Naples 12338 Scott, Quinn12
Barron Collier 1281 Zampell, Erin13
Fort Myers 09474 Kensinger, Caroline14

Flight   2 of  2   Finals
Palmetto Ridge 09271 Winslow, Samantha1
Estero 10406 Mitchelle, lindsey2
Estero 10419 Erickson, Katie3
East Lee County 11384 Joyce, Samantha4
Lely 10131 Garcon, Carine5
Estero 11415 Tarquino, Jordan6
Lely 12145 Matias, Erica7
Lely 10154 Senatus, Ruth8
East Lee County 10358 Escayg, Ruth9
Cypress Lake 11427 Saint-Fluery, Slienne10
Naples 10322 Laplante, Katia11
Gulf Coast 1130 Ramos, Andrea12
Fort Myers 12479 Thompson, Christina13
Naples 11323 Bowman, Shanae14
Lely 10152 Reseau, Kreda15

Event  18   Boys 100 Meter Dash
8 Advance:  Top 1 Each Heat plus Next 3 Best Times

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time
Heat   1 of  5   Prelims

Cypress Lake 11445 Faison, Eldon1
Lehigh 11223 Jiles, Otis2
Gulf Coast 1139 Caban, Jonathan3
Naples 12299 Harvey, Antwain4
Lely 11132 Pierre, McKenzie5
Baker (Cape Cor 11199 Reidwald, Marvin6
Barron Collier 0999 Marconi, Paul7
Palmetto Ridge 10285 Amderson, Chase8
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Heat   2 of  5   Prelims...(Event  18   Boys 100 Meter Dash)
Cypress Lake 09440 Stillman, Jamal1
Lely 10125 Hall, Darion2
Baker (Cape Cor 11212 Byrd, Joseph3
Palmetto Ridge 09279 Cambell, Torrey4
Naples 11333 Pratt, Greg5
Barron Collier 1173 Candoli, Mauro6
Gulf Coast 108 Rex, Aaron7
Fort Myers 11480 Vidal, George8

Heat   3 of  5   Prelims
Lely 11167 Veintimilla, Daniel1
East Lee County 11366 Gibson, Kendale2
Baker (Cape Cor 11218 Schwartz, Josh3
Gulf Coast 1156 Bennett, Andrew4
Naples 12301 Kalvin, Jon5
Fort Myers 11478 Kendrick, Joshua6
Lehigh 11225 Codie, Cambrail7

Heat   4 of  5   Prelims
Cypress Lake 09448 Boatman, James1
East Lee County 09371 Collins, Tony2
Lehigh 11239 McMiller, James3
Baker (Cape Cor 11200 Ward, Ron4
Palmetto Ridge 12272 Francis, Chad5
Barron Collier 11120 Velez, John6
Fort Myers 12481 Bobby, Cyril7

Heat   5 of  5   Prelims
Lely 09158 Newbold, Marlyn1
Barron Collier 1294 Marshall, Tyrone2
Gulf Coast 0944 Zuluaga, Sebastion3
Palmetto Ridge 11290 Eckhart, Matt4
Lehigh 10240 Barton, Russel5
Cypress Lake 10443 Seward, Savon6
Fort Myers 12488 Carson, Chris7

Event  30   Boys 200 Meter Dash
8 Advance:  Top 1 Each Heat plus Next 3 Best Times

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time
Heat   1 of  5   Prelims

Lehigh 11222 Barefield, AJ1
Lely 10166 Oliveria, Jarrel2
Fort Myers 10493 JeanLouis, Jomson3
Naples 12299 Harvey, Antwain4
East Lee County 11386 Laurent, Adam5
Cypress Lake 11445 Faison, Eldon6
Gulf Coast 094 Logalbo, Matthew7
Barron Collier 09107 Forges, Ashton8

Heat   2 of  5   Prelims
Lely 09158 Newbold, Marlyn1
East Lee County 11366 Gibson, Kendale2
Naples 12301 Kalvin, Jon3
Gulf Coast 1067 Normil, Shawn4
Lehigh 11239 McMiller, James5
Baker (Cape Cor 12185 Llenza, David6
Palmetto Ridge 10285 Amderson, Chase7
Fort Myers 09452 Walker, DeMar8

Heat   3 of  5   Prelims
Lehigh 11230 Codie, Quamain1
East Lee County 09381 Smith, Jaydon2
Fort Myers 10482 Stokes, Tarvaris3
Baker (Cape Cor 11218 Schwartz, Josh4
Palmetto Ridge 09279 Cambell, Torrey5
Lely 11167 Veintimilla, Daniel6
Barron Collier 1276 Kontinos, Eric7
Cypress Lake 11436 Kalinowski, Max8

Heat   4 of  5   Prelims
Cypress Lake 09448 Boatman, James1
Palmetto Ridge 09259 Brent, Chris2
Baker (Cape Cor 11200 Ward, Ron3
Fort Myers 10472 Cole, Jamaine4
Barron Collier 1187 Thorton, Quin5
Gulf Coast 1156 Bennett, Andrew6
Naples 12350 Swanson, Jack7
Lely 09134 Beauplan, Kervans8

Heat   5 of  5   Prelims
Cypress Lake 09440 Stillman, Jamal2
Barron Collier 11120 Velez, John3
Lehigh 10240 Barton, Russel4
Naples 11333 Pratt, Greg5
Baker (Cape Cor 11212 Byrd, Joseph6
Palmetto Ridge 12272 Francis, Chad7
Gulf Coast 1139 Caban, Jonathan8

Event  24   Boys 400 Meter Dash
8 Advance:  Top 1 Each Heat plus Next 3 Best Times

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time
Heat   1 of  5   Prelims

Fort Myers 10460 Robert, Jummy1
Naples 09348 Repucci, peter2
Barron Collier 1179 Lawson, Dillon3
Gulf Coast 1129 Combs, Neil4
Lehigh 10232 Oversteet, Larry5
Cypress Lake 10451 Hidgins, Scott6
East Lee County 10382 Gardner, Leon7
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Heat   2 of  5   Prelims...(Event  24   Boys 400 Meter Dash)
Gulf Coast 0934 Casale, Nick1
Estero 12399 Reyna, Antwon2
Lehigh 10234 Hogan, Darrius3
Palmetto Ridge 12262 Delve, Adison4
Barron Collier 1187 Thorton, Quin5
Baker (Cape Cor 11193 Tew, Chris6
Fort Myers 10482 Stokes, Tarvaris7

Heat   3 of  5   Prelims
Naples 11340 Barcia, Peter1
Fort Myers 11495 Johnson, Craig2
Lely 12163 Joseph, Emerson3
Palmetto Ridge 10257 Cherisol, Shwaby4
Cypress Lake 12439 Jean, Pedro5
Lehigh 09227 Campbell, Troy6
Baker (Cape Cor 09204 Francis, Sean7

Heat   4 of  5   Prelims
Gulf Coast 1060 Garrison, Thomas1
Lehigh 10233 Lagoerre, Rossenel2
Palmetto Ridge 09259 Brent, Chris3
Barron Collier 10106 Lively, Rico4
Baker (Cape Cor 11201 Franklin, Brian5
Lely 10161 Faustin, Jhony6
Naples 11335 Kalvin, Dillon7

Heat   5 of  5   Prelims
Lely 11121 Hilaire, Patrick1
Naples 09296 Aldana, Ernesto2
Palmetto Ridge 09251 Jean-Baptiste,3
Barron Collier 1174 Albury, Austin4
Fort Myers 12498 Ryan, Post5
East Lee County 09362 Carr, John6
Gulf Coast 1110 Broxson, Dustin7
Cypress Lake 10442 Gonsalves, Mike8

Event  28   Boys 800 Meter Run
YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  3   Finals
Naples 10352 Shelton, Theodor1A
Fort Myers 11475 Subbert, Brett2A
Naples 11318 Kreitmeyer, Lance3A
Cypress Lake 10435 Morton, Jason3B
Fort Myers 10485 Mason, Finley4A
Estero 10397 Boaz, William4B
Lehigh 10241 Herdon, Ryan5A
Estero 11407 Zambrano, Modesto5B
Palmetto Ridge 12283 Lopez, Edwin6A
Estero 10420 Littlefield, Jesse7A
East Lee County 10392 Louis, John8A

Section   2 of  3   Finals
Naples 09315 St. Louis, Mikens1A
Fort Myers 12465 Miles, Chris2A
East Lee County 11390 Brito, David3A
Estero 12394 Lopez, Miguel3B
Lely 11139 Williamceau, Johny4A
East Lee County 12355 Daluzma, Lenz4B
Lely 11121 Hilaire, Patrick5A
Gulf Coast 1143 Costable, Richard5B
Baker (Cape Cor 12205 Vetter, John6A
Baker (Cape Cor 09174 Fowler, Mark7A
Gulf Coast 1066 Rogers, Nicholas8A

Section   3 of  3   Finals
Fort Myers 12498 Ryan, Post1A
Gulf Coast 1211 Stephens, Mike2A
Baker (Cape Cor 12177 Gibson, Mike3A
Lely 12168 Walker, Samuel3B
Baker (Cape Cor 12186 Jackson, Mallory4A
East Lee County 10359 Kemp, Davidson4B
Barron Collier 1295 Lowery, Alexi5A
Gulf Coast 1233 Evans, Jeff5B
Naples 11334 Marvel, Jeff6A
Barron Collier 1174 Albury, Austin7A
Barron Collier 12110 O'Day, Josh8A
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Event  20   Boys 1600 Meter Run
YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Barron Collier 1177 Alexander, Brian1A
Gulf Coast 126 Woods, Kristopher1B
Barron Collier 1098 Crumm, Richard1C
Gulf Coast 1211 Stephens, Mike2A
Fort Myers 09453 Ryan, Stafford2B
Estero 12394 Lopez, Miguel2C
Lehigh 10241 Herdon, Ryan2D
Naples 11334 Marvel, Jeff3A
Baker (Cape Cor 10179 Hinkle, Cory3B
Gulf Coast 1066 Rogers, Nicholas3C
Lely 10142 Kuper, Deryck3D
Naples 12305 Hebel, Joseph4A
Baker (Cape Cor 10188 Cory, Hinkle4B
Estero 10420 Littlefield, Jesse4C
Estero 11407 Zambrano, Modesto4D
Fort Myers 12456 Brooks, Jake5A
Estero 10400 Farnot, Jose5B
Lely 09149 Carl, Ryan5C
Fort Myers 10464 McQuilkin, Brendan5D
Lely 11143 Martinez, Andy6A
Baker (Cape Cor 11207 Miller, Jeff6B
Palmetto Ridge 09250 Baudinet, Mathias6C
Fort Myers 11477 Resnick, Luis6D
Gulf Coast 1233 Evans, Jeff7A
Barron Collier 1280 Barry, Sean7B
East Lee County 10378 Mandrigal, Manny7C
Baker (Cape Cor 10203 Betts, Jessie8A
Lely 10156 Tateo, Christian8B
Palmetto Ridge 11294 Diaz, Junior8C

Event  32   Boys 3200 Meter Run
YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Lely 11143 Martinez, Andy1A
Lely 10156 Tateo, Christian1B
Gulf Coast 1047 Kellog, Austin1C
Palmetto Ridge 11286 Cevallos, Matt1D
Barron Collier 1177 Alexander, Brian2A
Barron Collier 12110 O'Day, Josh2B
Naples 11319 Watkins, Rhys2C
East Lee County 11376 Louis, James2D
Estero 10413 Montoya, Erick3A
Baker (Cape Cor 12211 House, Ruark3B
Cypress Lake 09433 Tran, Nhat3C
Lely 11126 Miguel, Liberio3D
Fort Myers 09512 Jansen, Jacob3E
Naples 12305 Hebel, Joseph4A
Barron Collier 1280 Barry, Sean4B
Fort Myers 10494 Garrett, Taylor4C
Palmetto Ridge 09250 Baudinet, Mathias4D
East Lee County 10391 Luster, Marcus4E
Fort Myers 12456 Brooks, Jake5A
Baker (Cape Cor 10180 Stackhouse, Zack5B
Naples 11324 Swingley, Rodney5C
Gulf Coast 1143 Costable, Richard5D
Gulf Coast 1152 Treiser, Michael5E
Naples 11334 Marvel, Jeff6A
Estero 12402 Gunns, Nick6B
Baker (Cape Cor 10221 Colon, Geraldo6C
Estero 09396 French, Kevin6D
Cypress Lake 09422 Craig, Trent7A
East Lee County 10359 Kemp, Davidson7B
Baker (Cape Cor 11194 Chandler, Allan7C
Lely 09149 Carl, Ryan7D
Estero 10400 Farnot, Jose8A
Fort Myers 12487 Roberts, David8B
Barron Collier 1098 Crumm, Richard8C
Gulf Coast 119 Woods, Tyler8D

Event  16   Boys 110 Meter Hurdles
8 Advance:  Top 1 Each Heat plus Next 4 Best Times

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time
Heat   1 of  4   Prelims

Cypress Lake 11424 Monroe, Tyler1
Gulf Coast 094 Logalbo, Matthew2
Palmetto Ridge 11265 Bakota, Jacob3
Baker (Cape Cor 12210 Robinson, Ray4
Barron Collier 10106 Lively, Rico5
Lehigh 12237 Jean-louis, Guichard6
Fort Myers 10496 Ninsenge, Robby7
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Heat   2 of  4   Prelims...(Event  16   Boys 110 Meter Hurdles)
Gulf Coast 0935 Leatherbury, Shain1
Palmetto Ridge 11281 Culver, Raymond2
Cypress Lake 12431 Andrews, Tavarris3
Lely 11153 Jean-Louis,4
Fort Myers 11502 Wade, Greg5
Barron Collier 1179 Lawson, Dillon6
Baker (Cape Cor 11184 McNew, Brandon7

Heat   3 of  4   Prelims
Estero 12401 Jennings, Jake2
Baker (Cape Cor 10217 Haynes, Andrew3
Naples 11316 Prudhomm, Juno4
Lely 12146 Gifford, Romel5
Barron Collier 1071 Vargas, Ulyises6
Fort Myers 11471 Baughman, Michael7

Heat   4 of  4   Prelims
Palmetto Ridge 11284 Stanis, Daniel2
Naples 09311 Foreman, Lucas3
Barron Collier 1285 Montes, Juan4
Baker (Cape Cor 11213 Nenninger, Chris5
Gulf Coast 0949 Vickery, Martin6
Fort Myers 12484 Mooney, Zach7

Event  26   Boys 300 Meter Hurdles
8 Advance:  Top 1 Each Heat plus Next 4 Best Times

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time
Heat   1 of  4   Prelims

Palmetto Ridge 11281 Culver, Raymond1
Barron Collier 11117 Lawson, Dave2
Gulf Coast 094 Logalbo, Matthew3
Baker (Cape Cor 12210 Robinson, Ray4
East Lee County 12383 Tongue, Josh5
Fort Myers 10496 Ninsenge, Robby6
Cypress Lake 11424 Monroe, Tyler7

Heat   2 of  4   Prelims
Palmetto Ridge 11265 Bakota, Jacob2
Baker (Cape Cor 11213 Nenninger, Chris3
Lely 12124 Faustin, Fortinel4
Gulf Coast 0935 Leatherbury, Shain5
Naples 09311 Foreman, Lucas6
Fort Myers 12466 Carl, Rios7

Heat   3 of  4   Prelims
Fort Myers 11502 Wade, Greg2
Baker (Cape Cor 11197 Quinones, Chrystian3
Gulf Coast 1057 Huff, Kyle4
Naples 11316 Prudhomm, Juno5
Barron Collier 1071 Vargas, Ulyises6
Palmetto Ridge 11284 Stanis, Daniel7

Heat   4 of  4   Prelims
Baker (Cape Cor 10217 Haynes, Andrew2
Fort Myers 11471 Baughman, Michael3
Barron Collier 1285 Montes, Juan4
Lely 11153 Jean-Louis,5
Gulf Coast 0949 Vickery, Martin6
Cypress Lake 12431 Andrews, Tavarris7

Event  22   Boys 4x100 Meter Relay
8 Advance:  Top 3 Each Heat plus Next 2 Best Times

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time
Heat   1 of  2   Prelims

Cypress Lake2
1) 443 Seward, Savon 10 2) 440 Stillman, Jamal 09
3) 445 Faison, Eldon 11 4) 436 Kalinowski, Max 11
Barron Collier3
1) 73 Candoli, Mauro 11 2) 94 Marshall, Tyrone 12
3) 85 Montes, Juan 12 4) 87 Thorton, Quin 11
Naples4
1) 301 Kalvin, Jon 12 2) 333 Pratt, Greg 11
3) 350 Swanson, Jack 12 4) 299 Harvey, Antwain 12
Baker (Cape Cora5
1) 185 Llenza, David 12 2) 218 Schwartz, Josh 11
3) 199 Reidwald, Marvin 11 4) 212 Byrd, Joseph 11
Lehigh6
1) 226 Morse, Spencer 11 2) 239 McMiller, James 11
3) 223 Jiles, Otis 11 4) 240 Barton, Russel 10

Heat   2 of  2   Prelims
East Lee County2
1) 366 Gibson, Kendale 11 2) 386 Laurent, Adam 11
3) 381 Smith, Jaydon 09 4) 371 Collins, Tony 09
Palmetto Ridge3
1) 255 Rowe, Bryant 12 2) 279 Cambell, Torrey 09
3) 290 Eckhart, Matt 11 4) 272 Francis, Chad 12
Fort Myers4
1) 478 Kendrick, Joshua 11 2) 493 JeanLouis, Jomson 10
3) 481 Bobby, Cyril 12 4) 472 Cole, Jamaine 10
Lely5
1) 124 Faustin, Fortinel 12 2) 125 Hall, Darion 10
3) 167 Veintimilla, Daniel 11 4) 132 Pierre, McKenzie 11
Gulf Coast6
1) 57 Huff, Kyle 10 2) 67 Normil, Shawn 10
3) 29 Combs, Neil 11 4) 56 Bennett, Andrew 11



Half-Mile Timing - Contractor License Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER  11:28 PM  4/15/2008  Page 11
FHSAA Class 3A, District 13 - 4/17/2008

www.halfmiletiming.com
Ida Baker HS: Naples, Florida

Meet Program

Event  34   Boys 4x400 Meter Relay
 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
Cypress Lake3
1) 451 Hidgins, Scott 10 2) 422 Craig, Trent 09
3) 439 Jean, Pedro 12 4) 431 Andrews, Tavarris 12
Estero4
1) 413 Montoya, Erick 10 2) 400 Farnot, Jose 10
3) 397 Boaz, William 10 4) 399 Reyna, Antwon 12
Fort Myers5
1) 495 Johnson, Craig 11 2) 482 Stokes, Tarvaris 10
3) 460 Robert, Jummy 10 4) 503 David, Zieher 09

Section   2 of  2   Finals
East Lee County1
1) 362 Carr, John 09 2) 364 Thurman, JaWade 09
3) 377 Phillips, Dennis 11 4) 386 Laurent, Adam 11
Gulf Coast2
1) 57 Huff, Kyle 10 2) 11 Stephens, Mike 12
3) 69 Youngblood, George 10 4) 29 Combs, Neil 11
Palmetto Ridge3
1) 262 Delve, Adison 12 2) 290 Eckhart, Matt 11
3) 255 Rowe, Bryant 12 4) 251 Jean-Baptiste, Richard
Baker (Cape Cora4
1) 210 Robinson, Ray 12 2) 201 Franklin, Brian 11
3) 193 Tew, Chris 11 4) 186 Jackson, Mallory 12
Barron Collier5
1) 107 Forges, Ashton 09 2) 79 Lawson, Dillon 11
3) 106 Lively, Rico 10 4) 95 Lowery, Alexi 12
Lehigh6
1) 226 Morse, Spencer 11 2) 233 Lagoerre, Rossenel 10
3) 234 Hogan, Darrius 10 4) 232 Oversteet, Larry 10
Naples7
1) 296 Aldana, Ernesto 09 2) 335 Kalvin, Dillon 11
3) 348 Repucci, peter 09 4) 315 St. Louis, Mikens 09
Lely8
1) 124 Faustin, Fortinel 12 2) 161 Faustin, Jhony 10
3) 163 Joseph, Emerson 12 4) 166 Oliveria, Jarrel 10

Event  14   Boys 4x800 Meter Relay
 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
East Lee County1A
1) 390 Brito, David 11 2) 355 Daluzma, Lenz 12
3) 382 Gardner, Leon 10 4) 392 Louis, John 10
Naples2A
1) 296 Aldana, Ernesto 09 2) 315 St. Louis, Mikens 09
3) 335 Kalvin, Dillon 11 4) 324 Swingley, Rodney 11
Gulf Coast3A
1) 69 Youngblood, George 10 2) 6 Woods, Kristopher 12
3) 11 Stephens, Mike 12 4) 33 Evans, Jeff 12
Baker (Cape Cora4A
1) 186 Jackson, Mallory 12 2) 177 Gibson, Mike 12
3) 203 Betts, Jessie 10 4) 207 Miller, Jeff 11
Barron Collier5A
1) 74 Albury, Austin 11 2) 77 Alexander, Brian 11
3) 80 Barry, Sean 12 4) 95 Lowery, Alexi 12
Fort Myers6A
1) 465 Miles, Chris 12 2) 498 Ryan, Post 12
3) 456 Brooks, Jake 12 4) 495 Johnson, Craig 11
Lely7A
1) 163 Joseph, Emerson 12 2) 168 Walker, Samuel 12
3) 139 Williamceau, Johny 11 4) 121 Hilaire, Patrick 11
Palmetto Ridge8A
1) 256 Prias, Jorge 09 2) 294 Diaz, Junior 11
3) 283 Lopez, Edwin 12 4) 250 Baudinet, Mathias 09

Event  2   Boys High Jump
YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Gulf Coast 1110 Broxson, Dustin1
Gulf Coast 095 Jackson, Arthur2
Lely 10166 Oliveria, Jarrel3
Naples 09311 Foreman, Lucas4
Gulf Coast 1064 Brown, Aaron5
Lely 09158 Newbold, Marlyn6
Fort Myers 12505 Livengood, Mark7
Naples 11321 Forman, Wes8
Naples 11298 Orues, Markeby9
Baker (Cape Cor 11200 Ward, Ron10
East Lee County 11379 Lyndsey, Ahkeem11
Naples 11341 Sindledecker, Charles12
Palmetto Ridge 11242 Repino, Danilo13
Palmetto Ridge 11280 Smikle, Sean14
Barron Collier 10106 Lively, Rico15
Baker (Cape Cor 12210 Robinson, Ray16
Palmetto Ridge 09251 Jean-Baptiste,17
Palmetto Ridge 10257 Cherisol, Shwaby18
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Event  4   Boys Pole Vault
YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Estero 10397 Boaz, William1
Naples 11324 Swingley, Rodney2
Estero 12417 Leo, David3
Baker (Cape Cor 10208 Carbone, Dylan4
Estero 12399 Reyna, Antwon5
Baker (Cape Cor 11218 Schwartz, Josh6
Barron Collier 0986 Ewy, Max7
Lely 12172 Peterson, Steven8
Lely 10144 Pinter, Josh9
Barron Collier 12112 Calyore, Christian10
Gulf Coast 1012 Ford, Matthew11
Palmetto Ridge 12278 Burgess, James12
Baker (Cape Cor 10217 Haynes, Andrew13
Lely 12122 Juday, Tommy14
Gulf Coast 1154 Poteet, Zack15
Gulf Coast 0949 Vickery, Martin16
Barron Collier 10113 Call, Dennis17
Naples 11329 Denison, Seth18
Palmetto Ridge 12273 Luna, Carlos19
Naples 11308 McIntosh, Shane20
Palmetto Ridge 11253 Millard, Taylor21
Estero 10395 Rosales, Josue22
Barron Collier 12115 Lombardo, Zach23
Palmetto Ridge 12291 Withstandley, Kevin24
Gulf Coast 1221 Manlove, Mitchell25

Event  6   Boys Long Jump
YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  3   Finals
Palmetto Ridge 11260 Bailey, Nick1
Lehigh 11223 Jiles, Otis2
Gulf Coast 1139 Caban, Jonathan3
East Lee County 11366 Gibson, Kendale4
Barron Collier 1187 Thorton, Quin5
Gulf Coast 1067 Normil, Shawn6
Baker (Cape Cor 12185 Llenza, David7
Naples 11340 Barcia, Peter8
Lely 10161 Faustin, Jhony9
Lely 12124 Faustin, Fortinel10

Flight   2 of  3   Finals
Barron Collier 1072 Perez, Carlos1
Barron Collier 11105 Garland, Nate2
Cypress Lake 12439 Jean, Pedro3
Fort Myers 12481 Bobby, Cyril4
Palmetto Ridge 12272 Francis, Chad5
Lehigh 12237 Jean-louis, Guichard6
Baker (Cape Cor 11199 Reidwald, Marvin7
Baker (Cape Cor 11184 McNew, Brandon8
Naples 12350 Swanson, Jack9
Palmetto Ridge 10257 Cherisol, Shwaby10

Flight   3 of  3   Finals
Palmetto Ridge 11242 Repino, Danilo1
Cypress Lake 09440 Stillman, Jamal2
Lehigh 10233 Lagoerre, Rossenel3
Cypress Lake 10443 Seward, Savon4
Cypress Lake 11445 Faison, Eldon5
East Lee County 12383 Tongue, Josh6
Gulf Coast 0959 Ritter, Stephen7
East Lee County 09371 Collins, Tony8
Gulf Coast 0944 Zuluaga, Sebastion9
Fort Myers 11502 Wade, Greg10
Fort Myers 10500 Thomas, Robert11
East Lee County 09364 Thurman, JaWade12

Event  8   Boys Triple Jump
YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  2   Finals
East Lee County 09381 Smith, Jaydon1
East Lee County 12383 Tongue, Josh2
Lehigh 12237 Jean-louis, Guichard3
Baker (Cape Cor 11199 Reidwald, Marvin4
Baker (Cape Cor 11184 McNew, Brandon5
Baker (Cape Cor 12185 Llenza, David6
Palmetto Ridge 10257 Cherisol, Shwaby7
Naples 12350 Swanson, Jack8
Gulf Coast 1067 Normil, Shawn9
Lely 11153 Jean-Louis,10
Naples 11340 Barcia, Peter11
Lely 12146 Gifford, Romel12
Lely 10161 Faustin, Jhony13
Naples 12299 Harvey, Antwain14

Flight   2 of  2   Finals
Cypress Lake 12439 Jean, Pedro1
Gulf Coast 0959 Ritter, Stephen2
East Lee County 11377 Phillips, Dennis3
Cypress Lake 09448 Boatman, James4
Barron Collier 11105 Garland, Nate5
Fort Myers 11480 Vidal, George6
Gulf Coast 0944 Zuluaga, Sebastion7
Estero 12403 Hemphill, Tyler8
Lehigh 11230 Codie, Quamain9
Lely 12148 Washington, Jamar10
Palmetto Ridge 11260 Bailey, Nick11
Barron Collier 1072 Perez, Carlos12
Lehigh 11223 Jiles, Otis13
Palmetto Ridge 12291 Withstandley, Kevin14
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Event  12   Boys Shot Put
YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  3   Finals
Gulf Coast 1215 Miller, Doug1
Palmetto Ridge 10246 Victor, Kevin2
Barron Collier 12109 Packard, Kyle3
Barron Collier 12114 Cowhig, Mike4
Lely 12128 Swilley, Nigel5
Barron Collier 12103 Ross, Nick6
Barron Collier 1170 Decker, David7
Palmetto Ridge 12244 Shepperly, Travis8
Estero 12403 Hemphill, Tyler9
Palmetto Ridge 12292 Clawson, Andrew10
Lehigh 11231 Wells, Erwin11
Naples 11349 Alijajian, Nick12

Flight   2 of  3   Finals
Baker (Cape Cor 12202 Kaiser, Joey1
Fort Myers 10506 Hunter, Matt2
Baker (Cape Cor 10191 Small, Christian3
Gulf Coast 1238 Monk, Scott4
Baker (Cape Cor 12189 Costallos, John5
East Lee County 10369 Orozco, Juan6
Baker (Cape Cor 10183 Garcia, Jon7
Lely 11132 Pierre, McKenzie8
East Lee County 11374 Etienne, Chris9
Fort Myers 12497 Kensinger, Nick10
Naples 10344 Davilla, Jose11
Palmetto Ridge 09276 Thebaud, Shad12

Flight   3 of  3   Finals
Cypress Lake 10428 Halverson, Sam1
Cypress Lake 11449 Podgorski, Robert2
Naples 10339 Audit, Mitchell3
Estero 10410 Sharett, Michael4
Estero 10398 Hastings, Stephen5
Gulf Coast 1023 Lazarev, Artem6
East Lee County 10361 St. Louis, Sam7
Lely 11165 Cherrelus, John8
Lely 12148 Washington, Jamar9
Cypress Lake 11447 Ilias, Ghan10
Estero 10418 Laguna, Chris11
Gulf Coast 1250 Jackson, Anthony12
Naples 09304 Morris, Thomas13

Event  10   Boys Discus Throw
YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  3   Finals
Gulf Coast 1215 Miller, Doug1
Fort Myers 12497 Kensinger, Nick2
Baker (Cape Cor 11175 Shevlin, PJ3
Palmetto Ridge 09276 Thebaud, Shad4
Palmetto Ridge 10249 Gamret, Dylan5
Palmetto Ridge 12244 Shepperly, Travis6
Palmetto Ridge 12292 Clawson, Andrew7
Baker (Cape Cor 11215 Jackson, Jared8
Lehigh 11231 Wells, Erwin9
Barron Collier 12109 Packard, Kyle10
Barron Collier 12114 Cowhig, Mike11

Flight   2 of  3   Finals
East Lee County 11360 Parilla, Julio1
Lely 12148 Washington, Jamar2
Estero 10418 Laguna, Chris3
Baker (Cape Cor 11209 Kleinpoppen, Kyle4
Estero 12403 Hemphill, Tyler5
Naples 11310 Cobeaga, Kristian6
Gulf Coast 1238 Monk, Scott7
Barron Collier 1170 Decker, David8
Barron Collier 1293 Marsh, Jake9
Gulf Coast 1250 Jackson, Anthony10
Lely 12128 Swilley, Nigel11

Flight   3 of  3   Finals
Cypress Lake 11449 Podgorski, Robert1
Cypress Lake 10428 Halverson, Sam2
Naples 09304 Morris, Thomas3
Naples 10332 belizare, sherdans4
Estero 10410 Sharett, Michael5
Lely 11165 Cherrelus, John6
Cypress Lake 11447 Ilias, Ghan7
Naples 10339 Audit, Mitchell8
Estero 10398 Hastings, Stephen9
Fort Myers 10506 Hunter, Matt10
Gulf Coast 1023 Lazarev, Artem11
Baker (Cape Cor 11190 Quinn, Stephen12


